PDF Eraser Free

Decoration Material

CATALOG LIST
JX-1000~JX-1499 Solid Cf’lf’r Sgries
JX-1500~JX1599 —————— Gold Priming S'er{ie"s
JX-1600~JX-1699 ——— Pearly-lustre Series
JX-1700 Silver Powder Series
JX-170148-1799 ——————— Brushed Series
JX-1800~JX-1999 ————— Solid Color Metal Series
]X-2000~JX-2999 —————- Metal Texture Series
IXEB0O00~]X-3899F == Wood Texture Serles
Ea900~]X3999 =+ Wood Texture with Shadow Series
JX-4000~4999 Abstract Art Series
JX-5000~5899 Full Matte Series & Wood Thorn Series
PSS ———————— Full Matte Solid ColorvS:glgie‘s
JX-6000~]JX-6099 ————— Laser Sf%ries
JX-6100 Anti-scratch Full MatteSerles
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JX-1000-1
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JX-1002-29

J4X-1002-30
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JX-1002-40
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JX-1002-46
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JX-1003-12
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JX-1005-17

JX-1005-19

JX-1005-20

JX-1005-30
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SX-1008-2

JX-1006-10

JX-1007 -1
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AR T2
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JX-1007-36

JX-1007-37

JX-1007-38

JX-1007-39
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JX-1007-40

JX-1007-41

JX-1007-42
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JX-1009-15
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JX-1009-17

JX-1009-19

JX-1010-1
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JX-1011-5
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JX-1011-47
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JX-1012

IX-1012-3

JX-1013-4
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JX-1016

JX-1016-1
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JX-1016-2

JX-1018-5

JX-1017

JX-1017-5
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I -1018-2

JX-1020-3

JX-1023

Only for Innovate



PDF Eraser Free

Decoration Material

JX-1026

JXx-1027
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JX-1032
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JX-1037- 1

JX-1040
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